Nero is a LED adjustable (track) spotlight where the light
comes out from a dark box. Extremely minimal in its design,
nero is functional and versatile, suitable to be used in
contract projects as well as in domestic interiors.
 TYPE:
 PROJECT NAME:
 TYPE:
 PROJECT NAME:
PENDANTFINISHES
FINISHES
NERO™
Ceiling
SQu ARE 2P SQu ARE 2GFINISHES
S
P
E
C
I
F
I
C
A
T
I
O
N
S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
S
P
E
C
I
F
I
C
A
T
I
O
N
S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
design by David Dolcini
lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
wattage  13W
voltage  120V
lumen 1310
class 1
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
rotation  350°
inclination  35°
length  150 mm (5.9")
width  100 mm (3.93")
height 100 mm (3.93")
order code
 white/black  L30T89C1DWL
 black/black L30T89C1DZL
nero ceiling
lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
wattage  13W
voltage  120V
lumen 1310
class 1
gear incorporated
rotation  350°
inclination  35°
length  150 mm (5.9")
width  100 mm (3.93")
height 150 mm (5.9")
order code
 white/black  L30T89R1DWL
 black/black L30T89R1DZL
nero track